
Indoor Hockey World Cup 2015 (Men)
4 - 8 Feb 2015
Leipzig (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 5 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 05 Feb 2015 12:30 Pool A Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australia Green Yellow Green Grey

Iran Red White Red Black
Umpires UYTTENHOVE Gregory (BEL) SWEETMAN David (SCO)

Reserve Umpire ORTIZ Andres (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHAN Alfred (HKG) KRIEGEL Michael (GER)

Technical Officer WARRIS Rogier (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 05 Feb 2015 12:45 Pool A Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Czech Republic Blue Red Red Yellow

Germany Black White White Light Blue
Umpires CONN Geoff (IRL) ABAZARI Hassan (IRI)

Reserve Umpire BARRY Adam (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GERÖ Marion (AUT) STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)

Technical Officer BURT Josh (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 05 Feb 2015 13:45 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Africa Yellow Green Yellow Red

Russia White Navy Navy Orange
Umpires GOENTGEN Ben (GER) LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)

Reserve Umpire UYTTENHOVE Gregory (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges CORA-XAVIER Viviane (BRA) KRIEGEL Michael (GER)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 05 Feb 2015 14:00 Pool A Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Sweden Yellow Yellow Yellow Orange
Austria White Black Black Blue
Umpires BARRON Lee (ENG) GOBINSINGH Donny (TTO)

Reserve Umpire CONN Geoff (IRL)
Scoring/Timing Judges DE MATTOS Thiago (BRA) MÜLLER Petra (GER)

Technical Officer WARRIS Rogier (NED)

Tournament Director
RISELEY Dallas (AUS)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2015 (Men)
4 - 8 Feb 2015
Leipzig (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 5 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 05 Feb 2015 15:00 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Netherlands Orange Orange Orange Red

Poland White Red Red Green
Umpires ORTIZ Andres (ESP) EILMER Michael (AUT)

Reserve Umpire SWEETMAN David (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHAN Alfred (HKG) GULDBRANDSEN Casper (DEN)

Technical Officer BURT Josh (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 05 Feb 2015 15:15 Pool B Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Canada Red White Red Black

Switzerland White Black Black Yellow
Umpires VAN'T HEK Jonas (NED) BARRY Adam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ABAZARI Hassan (IRI)
Scoring/Timing Judges GERÖ Marion (AUT) STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 05 Feb 2015 20:00 Pool A Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australia Yellow Green Yellow Black
Sweden Navy Navy Navy Pink
Umpires GOENTGEN Ben (GER) ABAZARI Hassan (IRI)

Reserve Umpire UYTTENHOVE Gregory (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges CORA-XAVIER Viviane (BRA) DE MATTOS Thiago (BRA)

Technical Officer WARRIS Rogier (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 05 Feb 2015 20:15 Pool A Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Austria Red White Red Blue

Germany White Black Black Light Blue
Umpires VAN'T HEK Jonas (NED) LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)

Reserve Umpire BARRON Lee (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GULDBRANDSEN Casper (DEN) STANDLEY Tammy (AUS)

Technical Officer BURT Josh (AUS)

Tournament Director
RISELEY Dallas (AUS)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2015 (Men)
4 - 8 Feb 2015
Leipzig (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 5 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 05 Feb 2015 21:15 Pool A Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Iran White White White Black

Czech Republic Blue Red Red Yellow
Umpires GOBINSINGH Donny (TTO) EILMER Michael (AUT)

Reserve Umpire GOENTGEN Ben (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges CORA-XAVIER Viviane (BRA) KRIEGEL Michael (GER)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 05 Feb 2015 21:30 Pool B Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Canada Red Red Red Black

South Africa White White Green Blue
Umpires CONN Geoff (IRL) ORTIZ Andres (ESP)

Reserve Umpire VAN'T HEK Jonas (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHAN Alfred (HKG) MÜLLER Petra (GER)

Technical Officer WARRIS Rogier (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 05 Feb 2015 22:30 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Russia White Navy Navy Orange
Poland Red White White Light Blue
Umpires SWEETMAN David (SCO) BARRY Adam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ABAZARI Hassan (IRI)
Scoring/Timing Judges DE MATTOS Thiago (BRA) GERÖ Marion (AUT)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 05 Feb 2015 22:45 Pool B Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland Red Red Red Yellow
Netherlands White White Navy Black

Umpires UYTTENHOVE Gregory (BEL) BARRON Lee (ENG)
Reserve Umpire LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)

Scoring/Timing Judges GULDBRANDSEN Casper (DEN) MÜLLER Petra (GER)
Technical Officer BURT Josh (AUS)
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Tournament Director
RISELEY Dallas (AUS)
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